

1st on A/C Bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:-					Backhadana
					Chatter To Tara
					Pkg-MR-N/19-20-Page/09
Agreement No-					34/HBD/MR/2020-21
Agency:-					Drain Earthcon Pvt Ltd.
Date of Commencement					22/08/2020
Date of Completion					21/08/20
Rate quoted					0.58/below

Second Entry

① Prov. and bring MR work

and

4 Nos.

② Cleaning & grinding Rd lane

$$28 \times 50 \times 1.0 = 1400.00$$

$$28 \times 50 \times 1.0 = 1400.00$$

$$28 \times 50 \times 1.0 = 1400.00$$

$$20 \times 50 \times 1.0 = 1000.00$$

$$T = 5200.00$$

$$= 0.52012$$

③ Const. of subgrade (approx)

$$CH-D-100 \quad 2 \times 100 \times 0.15 \times 0.095 = 2.85$$

$$CH-100-650 \quad 2 \times 550 \times 1.1 \times 0.40 = 544.00$$

$$CH-650-980 \quad 2 \times 330 \times 0.95 \times 0.40 = 250.80$$

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Clearing and grubbing Ra land					
Qty vide p-① 1/2 tons					
0.520 Hec @ ₹ 5133.76/ha = ₹ 26590.2					
② Prov. and sup. HR wgs Bul					
Qty vide p-① 1/2 tons					
4 Nos @ ₹ 8979.66/ton = ₹ 35919.0					
③ Const. of Subgrade esp/sheds					
Qty vide p-② 1/2 tons					274405
1558.39 m ³ @ ₹ 126.58/m ³ = ₹ 197181.2					
④ Prov. WBM gr-II mat					
Qty vide p-② 1/2 tons					103804
56.70 m ³ @ ₹ 1830.24/m ³ = ₹ 103804					
⑤ Prov. WBM gr-II mat					
Qty vide p-③ 1/2 tons					
56.76 m ³ @ ₹ 3341.65/m ³ = ₹ 189522.0					
⑥ Prov. WBM gr-II mat. 2nd					189672
Qty vide p-④ 1/2 tons					
80.36 m ³ @ ₹ 3001.09/m ³ = ₹ 241168.0					
⑦ Prov. Prime coal					
Qty vide p-⑤ 1/2 tons					
1021.47 m ³ @ ₹ 44.12/m ³ = ₹ 47916.0					
⑧ Prov. Tack coat					
Qty vide p-⑥ 1/2 tons					25114
1653.86 m ³ @ ₹ 15.21/m ³ = ₹ 25155.0					
⑨ Prov. bit. by M.S.S. d					
Qty vide p-⑦ 1/2 tons					344459
1653.86 m ³ @ ₹ 208.62/m ³ = ₹ 345028.0					
1651.13					1289047

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑩ Prov. Road work					
Qty wide p-⑧ 17mm					
9809.65m ² @ 15.21/m ² =					149205 ^m
⑪ Prov. S.D.C. - do					
Qty wide p-⑧ 8mm					
245.85m ² @ 10462.89/m ² =					2566002 ^m
⑫ Prov. Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic paint					
Qty wide p-⑧ 17mm					
518.04m ² @ 735.44/m ² =					380958 ^m
⑬ Prov. and fly deck in place					
Qty wide p-⑧ 17mm					
1.92m ² @ 12220.35/m ² =					23463 ^m
⑭ Prov. & fly retro. reflective sign board - do					
Qty wide p-⑧ 17mm					
① 600mm equilateral triangle					
14 Nos @ 3556.10/each =					49785 ^m
② 600mm circular					
10 Nos @ 3652.64/each =					36526 ^m
③ 600x450mm rectangular					
8 Nos @ 3528.52/each =					28188 ^m
⑮ Prov. and fly kerbstone					
Qty wide p-⑧ 17mm					
① ordinary kerb post					
4 Nos @ 2062.66/each =					8251 ^m

Continuation

4531425

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
⑪ 200H part.				
12 NO. C		579.56	606	6955
⑫ Prov. and by bound hills				
Qty wide p-⑪ 17mm				
72 NO. C		48.88	72	34695
⑬ Prov. partially in Peds.				
Qty wide p-⑪ 17mm				
4.64		235.44	72	294220
⑭ Prov. partially in Peds.				
Qty wide p-⑪ 17mm				
7.54		735	72	5516
⑮ Prov. and by study				

Qty wide p-⑪ 17mm

25 NO. C = 218.85/area 5421

⑯ Plumbly 1 trees

Qty wide p-⑪ 17mm

52 NO. C = 819.92/area 426362

51 NO. C

4628820
46288

7 = 4631994.00
4629640.00

Add LCC 1Y = 412 46315.00

Add net @ 12% = 412 555779.00

Add net @ 4% = 5233588.00

Less 0.58% = 30355.00

Net T = 5203233.00

613

260814

Continuation

555458

5230566

Less - 30337

5200229

26/8/71

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Bill value —				5200	229 ✓
Payment limited —				5200	000 ✓
Memo of Payment					
Security Deposit @ 5% —				2	60,000 ✓
Income Tax @ 2% —				1	04,000 ✓
Lab. cost @ 1% —					52,000 ✓
C. G. S. T. @ 1% —					52,000 ✓
S. G. S. T. @ 1% —					52,000 ✓
S. Fee —					39,034 ✓
Royalty —					32,002 ✓
Tree Plantation —					29,272 ✓
By Cheque —				4579	692 = 10 ✓

total

4579

5200 000

Passed for Rs. 5200,000 = 10 ✓

Fifty two lac only.

7/12/21

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division
Teghra (Begusarai)

VY NO 414/21-12-21

7/12/21

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]